Position
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Race

Number First Name

3077 JOSEPH
3087 BENJAMIN
3066 LIAM
3067 LLOYD
3118 DAFYDD
3009 ASHLEIGH
3092 ETHAN
3098 BENJAMIN
3003 VAUGHN
3112 DARCIE
3022 MATT
3147 AMY
3108 CAITLIN
3109 RHYS
3024 DANIEL
3111 WILLIAM
3106 DAFYDD
3137 THOMAS
3030 JED

3034 ISABEL
3005 JAKE
3039 JOSEPH
3083 JOSHUA
3062 REUBEN
3076 MOLLY
3121 BRYN
3027 DANIEL
3033 LUCY
3021 ADAM
3110 SCOTT
3065 DYLAN
3069 EDEN
3015 BRADLEY
3014 HARRIET
3117 FFION
3119 DYLAN
3004 MATTHEW
3001 CORY
3052 HYWEL
3023 JAMES
3035 CHLOE
3006 JOSEPH
3093 SONNY
3057 MATTHEW
3061 JUDE
3116 JAMES
3013 SCOTT
3036 JOSEPH
3099 GEORGE
3089 COREY
3079 JAY

3007 KATIE
3129 SWYN
3056 CAMERON
3038 HARRY
3115 STEVEN
3072 THEO
3060 CHARLIE
3094 JERSEY
3064 CAITLIN
3016 JACOB
3082 ASHLEY
3085 MORGAN
3028 SEAN

Last Name

REARDON
DAVIES
EDWARDS
SHEPPARD
JONES
WILLIS

LEE
SULLIVAN
HUGHES
BASS
GUDGEON
TUCKER
GWYTHER
SANDBROOK
KITE

CRACE-CALVERT

KING
GORVETT
HOWARD-JONES
BRASINGTON
HARRIS
BERESFORD
MORGAN

DE VALL
REARDON
WILLIAMS
EVANS
BRASINGTON
WILLIAMS
SANDBROOK
JONES
BEVAN
BURCHELL
KEHL
HENNESSY
GOATSON
COX

ALLEN
TITCOMBE
GUDGEON
LEWIS
SELLICK
DESMOND
HARRIS
BURROWS
WAGSTAFF
HOLMES
PYKE
ROBERTS
RAVEN-SAYCE
O'NEILL
SELLICK
DAFYDD
BEWS
PENIKET
BUTTON
BOWDEN
EDWARDS
DESMOND
ALLAN
BURCHELL
GRIFFITHS
HUGES
WOOD

Admiral Swansea Bay 3k - Final Results

Age Cate.g.ory Club Name
Category Position
Boy 1
Boy 2
Boy 3
Boy 4
Boy 5
Girl 1
Boy 6
Boy 7
Boy 8
Girl 2
Boy 9
Girl 3 LLANELLI AC
Girl 4
Boy 10
Boy 11
Boy 12
Boy 13
Boy 14
Boy 15
Girl 5
Boy 16
Boy 17
Boy 18
Boy 19
Girl 6
Boy 20
Boy 21
Girl 7
Boy 22
Boy 23
Boy 24
Girl 8
Boy 25
Girl 9
Girl 10
Boy 26
Boy 27
Boy 28
Boy 29
Boy 30
Girl 11
Boy 31
Boy 32
Boy 33
Boy 34
Boy 35
Boy 36
Boy 37
Boy 38
Boy 39
Boy 40
Girl 12
Girl 13
Boy 41
Boy 42
Boy 43
Boy 44
Boy 45
Boy 46
Girl 14
Boy 47
Girl 15
Boy 48
Boy 49

Club Gun Time
00:09:33
00:10:03
00:10:10
00:10:13
00:10:27
00:10:34
00:11:18
00:11:35
00:11:36
00:11:50
00:12:10

1 00:12:12
00:12:22
00:12:39
00:12:42
00:12:46
00:12:49
00:12:54
00:13:06
00:13:09
00:13:14
00:13:27
00:13:33
00:13:34
00:13:38
00:13:40
00:13:45
00:13:48
00:13:51
00:13:54
00:13:57
00:14:05
00:14:06
00:14:10
00:14:13
00:14:19
00:14:23
00:14:27
00:14:30
00:14:32
00:14:32
00:14:37
00:14:38
00:14:38
00:14:38
00:14:50
00:14:53
00:14:55
00:14:57
00:14:59
00:15:01
00:15:05
00:15:07
00:15:11
00:15:13
00:15:19
00:15:27
00:15:28
00:15:35
00:15:35
00:15:37
00:15:39
00:15:39
00:15:40

Position



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

3122 CARYS
3139 GETHIN
3144 THOMAS
3130 SALI

3044 BENJAMIN
3107 SAMUEL
3051 REAGAN
3145 MAX

3138 ALISHA
3136 LILLY-MAY
3042 TOMOS
3037 JACK
3114 ELINOR
3011 EMILY
3002 PAIGE
3031 JOSEPH
3020 NIA

3025 MAISIE
3070 ISABELLE
3140 CHARLOTTE
3071 AIDEN
3088 CELYN
3019 FFION
3090 MATTHEW
3104 JAIDAN
3073 CAITLIN
3142 JACK
3143 SUSIE
3054 MORGAN
3081 SEREN
3086 KIANNA
3008 FFION
3041 WILLIAM
3127 KIERAN

3043 MISS CHERLEY-

3074 LOUIS
3040 SOPHIE
3100 CERI
3029 THOMAS
3063 NADINE
3084 LYDIA
3032 JONATHAN
3091 DANIEL
3017 FREYA
3128 KELSEA
3134 DAISY
3050 LUCIANN
3078 TRAVIS
3105 SOFIA
3018 ERIN
3102 RHYS
3101 MADI
3125 EMILY
3148 BETHAN
3126 ALANA

WILLIAMS
TUDOR
LEWIS
WATKINS
HYETT
WILLIAMS
GRIFFITHS
SIMMONS
DENNER
FERMANDEL
BESLEY
PENIKET
JONES
EDWARDS
HUGHES
EDWARDS
LEWIS
KITE
BEARD
CARTER
BEARD
WATKINS
COLES-SEAWARD
DAVIES
COGHLIN
TAYLOR
HENDRA
HARRISON
LEWIS-WILLIAMS
BEVAN
ELIAS
LEWIS
CELIKYAY
GREIG
SOYER
MORGAN
TUCKER
WILLIAMS
HARRIS
SMITH
APPLEBY
HARDING
DAVIES
WALTERS
GREIG
ROWE-LEWIS
EVANS
THOMAS
COGHLIN
WALTERS
MILLS
JONES
GREIG
GREIG
GREIG

Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Boy
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Boy
Girl
Girl
Girl
Girl

16
50
51 ADMIRAL
17
52
53
54
55 ADMIRAL
18
19
56
57
20
21
22
58
23
24
25
26 ADMIRAL
59
27
28
60
61
29
62 ADMIRAL
30 ADMIRAL
63
31
32
33
64
65
34
66
35
36
67
37
38
68
69
39
40
41
42
70
43
44
71
45
46
47
48

00:15:43
00:15:47
00:16:05
00:16:11
00:16:13
00:16:30
00:16:35
00:16:36
00:16:48
00:16:50
00:16:53
00:16:58
00:17:24
00:17:26
00:17:29
00:17:37
00:17:41
00:17:51
00:18:13
00:18:16
00:18:16
00:18:22
00:18:23
00:18:29
00:18:36
00:18:37
00:18:51
00:18:52
00:19:02
00:19:08
00:19:17
00:19:19
00:19:24
00:19:26
00:20:26
00:20:27
00:20:30
00:21:18
00:21:24
00:21:28
00:21:32
00:21:40
00:22:10
00:22:15
00:22:41
00:22:43
00:22:51
00:23:01
00:23:15
00:24:36
00:25:04
00:25:04
00:27:31
00:27:40
00:27:44



